
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR 

Endorsement No. C/3534 	Jabalpur, dated 02.9.2016. 

The Corrigendum issued by the Government of 

M.P. F.No.1/6/89/21-B(1)2650/2016, Bhopal, dated 

31.8.2016 in respect of the Government's Notification No. 

1/6/89/21-B(1)1440, 1441/016, Bhopal, dated 03.5.2016, 

endorsed to; 

1. Registrar cum P.P.S. to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, 
High Court of M. P., Jabalpur for kind information 
of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, 

2. The Registrar General, High Court of M.P., 
Jabalpur for kind information, 

3. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P. Bench at 
Gwalior and Indore for information, 

4. The District and Sessions Judge, Mandsaur for 
information and necessary action with request 
that the same be served on the concerned Officer 
also, 

5. The Section Officer, Confidential/Checker, High 
Court of M.P., Jabalpur for information, 

6. Server Room, Computer for an appropriate action 
in connection with uploading th same o the 
website. 

k)n- 
(Vi ek Saxena) 
O.S.D. (D.E.) 



ritiN 
f, • 	'*:1;%0N 

1 SEP Z016, ; 
S•d" 

Vs* 
.....  -.0°#  

J,FEV;It/T /TTFR., fask 3th-  ftrzft 4-444 ''Fa-srPT 

if  

1 
t4.)1,9bj..11 ,4, 	I ( 	) 	1 	r,J+si ..,; (.)si.).- (.11 6, U0-4,1 	 4fa5:1141 	Zi-e-T1417-,,a4;" 

3117.(14'11.:Wi 	h.I 6 8")..17.11 	1 4)U.. L14 1,141 (,) 	3 	2016 A' 

	

44t7-114 ;.4-.V. 	airjr- 	21.) 41.4k, 2016 ;ft crifiT9)-(9- 	-,rrt..  

3f1il ejlei 	1 *t 4Trfaft it chi 	 (4) 	2ii 	ar Joh 7:4 	Tan* qle.4 

1T o atrr 310 sq,if pargtzr 	anT *4.1 	fcttifivi 

Trrp-4"J1T tR, /re< k*F-01-R -arta MIT RierFT "i'1:21171-4 etti- 

f"Ar .-4fka' 	miztaRly 	 

Ct 	r iigs° flit u  

1. ,No. I 	1',1 I 	:650'016. The Statc (.iiVfl11i1. hi:reb\ 
nyk,[1- mdt..mi UIrc.%.1...7ico 1 tliU 1,1L7parisikmt ,̀  Notttion I 

6 8') 	I H I 	1-k I. 1 1-1 1.'01 6 ,dated 3.1  May; 20 t6., 	 puhlklied in 
\IdLilr,  J 1l-,4.1C',11 (..i',,t/tnic. part 1 dated 20'h  Max. ,. 2016 

In the said notificalion,in the Schedule, in column No(4) a  against 
serial Number 7-B, for the words "Garai) Mandsaur" the words 11  

1.ocal -,irea of Telisil Garoth and Blianpura and pending rases for 
Ii ials in these iireas " shall be substituted, 

  

4,1-4t117c-{ • 	 311a'V-10T 

VIM:g ffi:1761.  

fatil 3. .4. fatirzfr+-T4- 1431TIT .4 

0  1 S 	i 
REGISTRAR GENERAL 
HIGH COORT OF M.P. 

JABALPUR 

6 , S'1)(1-)9 

 

PAL01;"  



//2/1  

, 
2(1 	 afttficki„ faOT01 3t 

3tt1 erzlIZTIAZT, -5flif -c4I-V. 4, 144 441"4" 

351:!0•111-6-11890-\11.1_ ila-alicf; 15 7.2016 	4le,-3cTs.  

44. faa.. 	11 -T, 

4:13 

31cifrzi . V114-T*I 4-7;ct 	T.4,7cWIT-6TZT. 	cci1 

(POCK,''4.10P-114 34107-Viii" 4:17  JIMA' 	tr4qPI,,T-Pci T')51-(i) 

.T1 4,41 SZ34Tk 3111T.ef,..11-aT. rat 3•N ratift -4)111 17:a aTridT, atu-4t-1.  

3jT3T1t141.0.-ii Q— 	a)?:: tr{ 3fl4.4Tell 

\f,  ( YR(  

441.77TCV` 	 ftET*01 ,41. 	faar i cil 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

